•	 Housing:  White, one-piece, 4 ft. molded fiberglass reinforced
polyester housing.  No rusting, no oxidation and no corrosion. UL
5VA rated fireproof housing.
•	 Lens:  100% High impact acrylic or UV stabilized polycarbonate
molded lens.  Protective film prevents damage to lens during
shipping and installation.
•	 Reflector:  Specular aluminum reflector provides narrow beam
distribution.  Optional high gloss white reflector.

All Purpose Extreme IP67 Linear Fluorescent Luminaire
	 Specifications
Ordering Information
Project Name
Catalog No.
Comments
Type
                   Specifier’s Reference
Stainless
Steel Cam
Latches
High impact acrylic
molded lens
High impact acrylic lens absorbs shock and
provides excellent light distribution
Morlite is a Philips group brand
-A
100% High
Impact
Acrylic
Lens
-P
100% High
Impact
Polycar-
bonate
Lens2
	 1/2 - One 2 lamp
ballast
	 1/3 - One 3 lamp
ballast
	 1/4 - One 4 lamp
ballast
	 2/1 - Two 1 lamp
ballasts
	 2/2 - Two 2 lamp
ballasts
	 2/3 - Two 3 lamp
ballasts
	1/21 - One 2 lamp
& 1 lamp
ballast
	1/32 - One 3 lamp
& 2 lamp
ballast
	 3/2 - Three 2 lamp
ballasts
Poured silcone gasket and cam
latches seal lens to housing
Bail hangers allow
chain mounting
Optional ceiling
mount bracket
Series No. Lamps Lamp Type Ballast Type Voltage Lens Type No. of Ballasts Options
-EMG11
Emergency Ballast - T8 (1 lp) only
(600-700 lumens)
-EMG21
Emergency Ballast - T8 (1 or 2 lp),
T5/HO (1 lp)
(1100-1400 lumens)
-WTR
White Reflector
-GLR
GLR Fusing
-TP
Tamperproof Screws